
BRAG ANN ARBOR, 179 LITTLE LAKE DRIVE, ANN ARBOR, MI   |   WWW.BRAGANNARBOR.COM   |   734-996-0100   |   PAGE 11

Showcase of New 
& Remodeled Homes

ADMISSION $10, Ages 16 & under free. 
We accept cash or check only at the door. 

Online tickets include fees.

$5 PRE-SALE TICKETS for Realtors & BRAG 
Members through 6/21 at the BRAG offi  ce.

3

5

4

1

2

7

8

6

9

M/I Homes - Heritage Farms
516 Heritage Farms Blvd, Chelsea
New Model w/ Open Floor Plan, Loft & Modern Design

Chestnut Home Builders - Chestnut Village
362 Jubilee Drive, Northfi eld Township
New Construction Model

Norfolk Homes - Bristol Ridge Townhomes
2711 Bristol Ridge Dr, Ann Arbor
4 Bed, 2,582 sq. ft. Keswick Model

Norfolk Homes - Fosdick Glen
4841 Burton Lane, Saline
Distinctive Homes on Spacious Sites

M/I Homes - Andelina Farms
2767 Silo Drive, Saline
Open Floor Plan, Loft & Contemporary Design

Rochman Design-Build
1410 S. Zeeb Road, Ann Arbor
Whole Home Remodel w/ 2nd Story Addition
  
MAKER Design Build
927 1/2  Northwood Street, Ann Arbor
Smart, Creative, Energy Effi  cient ADU

Forward Design Build Remodel
304 S. Revena Blvd., Ann Arbor
Downtown ADU & Screen Porch Addition

Blue Zone Spaces
3895 W. Loch Alpine Drive, Ann Arbor
Remodel of Large Lower Level Living Area

 JUNE 22 & 23 2024

SATURDAY & SUNDAY  11AM - 5PM

Visit the homes in any order. 
One ticket is valid for all homes.

SPONSORED BY

ON THE COVER - Design and build of ADU 
and screened porch addition - home #8:
Forward Design Build Remodel

Photo: Siobhan Carmack

EVENT DETAILSPRESENTED BYGOOGLE MAP

PAGE

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

US

23

94

94

US

23

SalineSaline

Whitmore Whitmore 
LakeLake

Ann ArborAnn Arbor

US

23

PinckneyPinckney

5 4

3

2

9

6 7
8

12
US

1

52

14

ManchesterManchester

ChelseaChelsea

52
DexterDexter


