Showcase of New & Remodeled Homes

JUNE 22 & 23 2024 SATURDAY & SUNDAY 11AM - 5PM

Photo: Siobhan Carmack

ADMISSION \$10, Ages 16 & under free. We accept cash or check only at the door. Online tickets include fees.

ഹ

\$5 PRE-SALE TICKETS for Realtors & BRAG Members through 6/21 at the BRAG office.

6

PAGE			
13		M/I Homes - Heritage Farms 516 Heritage Farms Blvd, Chelsea New Model w/ Open Floor Plan, Loft & Moderr	n Design
15	 2	Chestnut Home Builders - Chestnut Village 362 Jubilee Drive, Northfield Township New Construction Model	U
17	3	Norfolk Homes - Bristol Ridge Townhomes 2711 Bristol Ridge Dr, Ann Arbor 4 Bed, 2,582 sq. ft. Keswick Model	
19	4	Norfolk Homes - Fosdick Glen 4841 Burton Lane, Saline Distinctive Homes on Spacious Sites	
21	5	M/I Homes - Andelina Farms 2767 Silo Drive, Saline Open Floor Plan, Loft & Contemporary Design	Pi
23		Rochman Design-Build 1410 S. Zeeb Road, Ann Arbor Whole Home Remodel w/ 2nd Story Addition	52
25	2	MAKER Design Build 927 1/2 Northwood Street, Ann Arbor Smart, Creative, Energy Efficient ADU	Chelsea
27	8	Forward Design Build Remodel 304 S. Revena Blvd., Ann Arbor Downtown ADU & Screen Porch Addition	52
29	9	Blue Zone Spaces 3895 W. Loch Alpine Drive, Ann Arbor Remodel of Large Lower Level Living Area	Manchest
ON THE COVER - Design and build of ADU and screened porch addition - home #8: Forward Design Build Remodel			



JNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN CREDIT **X**UNION



Visit the homes in any order. One ticket is valid for all homes.



